
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= EJM INVESTMENT CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198807130002
08600

07/13/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

193 993 Other:BOOK
170, PAGE
270-274

198802050000
34120

02/05/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

170 270 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
AST ROW
LINE OF
NORTH
CHANDALAR
DRIVE.

198811210003
47600

11/21/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

21 622

198811210003
48160

11/21/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

214 534 9 33 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND
ADDITION.

198811210003
48160

11/21/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

214 534 Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND
ADDITION.

198811210003
48240

11/21/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

214 526 Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND
ADDITION.

198811210003
48240

11/21/1988
12:00:00

EJM
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

214 526 9 33 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND
ADDITION.


