Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= EJM INVESTMENT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198807130002 08600	07/13/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	193	993				Other:BOOK 170, PAGE 270-274
198802050000 34120	02/05/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	170	270				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE AST ROW LINE OF NORTH CHANDALAR DRIVE.
198811210003 47600	11/21/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	21	622				
198811210003 48160	11/21/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	214	534	9	33		Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION.
198811210003 48160	11/21/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	214	534				Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION.
198811210003 48240	11/21/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	214	526				Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION.
198811210003 48240	11/21/1988 12:00:00	EJM INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	214	526	9	33		Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION.